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(W) k& biiads
(EFHFT, #HEMLTRAENREM NN ARETEE, REETE, BR. &4,
DRI F AR I R TR KA G FAR T AR B AL R AT T R R BIR )

#+HA BELERR LSRN A3 5 WA & BAELERH
2026/06/30 84,028,706.82 1,509,138.59 219,541.33 82,519,568.23
2026/07/31 82,519,568.23 1,320,499.30 215,521.77 81,199,068.93
2026/08/31 81,199,068.93 1,280,380.48 212,001.29 79,918,688.45
2026/09/30 79,918,688.45 1,267,061.82 208,587.90 78,651,626.63
2026/10/31 78,651,626.63 1,242,809.51 205,209.65 77,408,817.12
2026/11/30 77,408,817.12 1,235,303.43 201,896.19 76,173,513.69
2026/12/31 76,173,513.69 1,236,432.72 198,602.65 74,937,080.97
2027/01/31 74,937,080.97 1,228,749.22 195,306.01 73,708,331.75
2027/02/28 73,708,331.75 1,205,468.69 192,029.72 72,502,863.06
2027/03/31 72,502,863.06 1,198,200.14 188,815.26 71,304,662.92
2027/04/30 71,304,662.92 1,168,150.15 185,620.15 70,136,512.77
2027/05/31 70,136,512.77 1,161,162.72 182,503.37 68,975,350.05
2027/06/30 68,975,350.05 1,141,059.72 179,404.81 67,834,290.33
2027/07/31 67,834,290.33 1,136,026.98 176,359.69 66,698,263.35
2027/08/31 66,698,263.35 1,121,138.66 173,327.77 65,577,124.69
2027/09/30 65,577,124.69 1,103,685.46 170,335.66 64,473,439.23
2027/10/31 64,473,439.23 1,100,042.68 167,389.97 63,373,396.55
2027/11/30 63,373,396.55 1,084,346.98 164,453.89 62,289,049.57
2027/12/31 62,289,049.57 1,085,391.26 161,559.75 61,203,658.31
2028/01/31 61,203,658.31 1,079,049.04 158,662.57 60,124,609.27
2028/02/29 60,124,609.27 1,079,809.31 155,782.33 59,044,799.96
2028/03/31 59,044,799.96 1,070,539.44 152,899.23 57,974,260.52
2028/04/30 57,974,260.52 1,064,878.17 150,039.59 56,909,382.35
2028/05/31 56,909,382.35 1,050,976.29 147,195.35 55,858,406.06
2028/06/30 55,858,406.06 1,036,938.27 144,387.75 54,821,467.79
2028/07/31 54,821,467.79 1,024,222.54 141,617.40 53,797,245.25
2028/08/31 53,797,245.25 1,024,309.02 138,880.97 52,772,936.23
2028/09/30 52,772,936.23 1,022,239.89 136,144.23 51,750,696.34
2028/10/31 51,750,696.34 1,006,345.04 133,413.11 50,744,351.30
2028/11/30 50,744,351.30 1,001,950.95 130,723.85 49,742,400.35




2028/12/31 49,742,400.35 983,677.87 128,045.74 48,758,722.48
2029/01/31 48,758,722.48 983,132.11 125,414.73 47,775,590.37
2029/02/28 47,775,590.37 979,893.48 122,785.30 46,795,696.89
2029/03/31 46,795,696.89 955,268.29 120,164.43 45,840,428.60
2029/04/30 45,840,428.60 855,209.10 117,608.99 44,985,219.50
2029/05/31 44,985,219.50 850,754.54 115,320.08 44,134,464.96
2029/06/30 44,134,464.96 847,557.00 113,043.56 43,286,907.96
2029/07/31 43,286,907.96 846,685.05 110,774.67 42,440,222.91
2029/08/31 42,440,222.91 834,964.76 108,508.23 41,605,258.15
2029/09/30 41,605,258.15 822,169.45 106,273.59 40,783,088.70
2029/10/31 40,783,088.70 814,458.32 104,073.97 39,968,630.38
2029/11/30 39,968,630.38 805,912.03 101,895.05 39,162,718.35
2029/12/31 39,162,718.35 781,948.46 99,738.72 38,380,769.89
2030/01/31 38,380,769.89 781,504.07 97,645.89 37,599,265.82
2030/02/28 37,599,265.82 778,865.32 95,554.38 36,820,400.50
2030/03/31 36,820,400.50 779,839.90 93,475.03 36,040,560.60
2030/04/30 36,040,560.60 778,993.60 91,392.65 35,261,567.00
2030/05/31 35,261,567.00 775,183.87 89,312.32 34,486,383.13
2030/06/30 34,486,383.13 776,985.10 87,242.41 33,709,398.03
2030/07/31 33,709,398.03 775,238.70 85,167.75 32,934,159.33
2030/08/31 32,934,159.33 743,860.77 83,096.95 32,190,298.56
2030/09/30 32,190,298.56 740,127.02 81,109.76 31,450,171.54
2030/10/31 31,450,171.54 733,709.24 79,132.50 30,716,462.30
2030/11/30 30,716,462.30 729,614.12 77,172.47 29,986,848.18
2030/12/31 29,986,848.18 721,231.42 75,222.89 29,265,616.76
2031/01/31 29,265,616.76 720,379.93 73,295.31 28,545,236.83
2031/02/28 28,545,236.83 711,359.05 71,371.16 27,833,877.78
2031/03/31 27,833,877.78 708,300.26 69,469.58 27,125,577.52
2031/04/30 27,125,577.52 697,260.36 67,577.01 26,428,317.16
2031/05/31 26,428,317.16 693,432.89 65,713.29 25,734,884.27
2031/06/30 25,734,884.27 677,621.09 63,860.46 25,057,263.18
2031/07/31 25,057,263.18 672,880.37 62,048.37 24,384,382.81
2031/08/31 24,384,382.81 669,331.82 60,248.41 23,715,050.99
2031/09/30 23,715,050.99 663,360.34 58,457.84 23,051,690.65
2031/10/31 23,051,690.65 650,557.02 56,681.82 22,401,133.63
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2031/11/30 22,401,133.63 646,013.02 54,940.47 21,755,120.61
2031/12/31 21,755,120.61 644,116.17 53,210.45 21,111,004.44
2032/01/31 21,111,004.44 639,339.03 51,484.98 20,471,665.41
2032/02/29 20,471,665.41 634,372.98 49,772.91 19,837,292.43
2032/03/31 19,837,292.43 603,869.11 48,072.39 19,233,423.32
2032/04/30 19,233,423.32 588,116.70 46,457.03 18,645,306.62
2032/05/31 18,645,306.62 570,789.59 44,882.04 18,074,517.03
2032/06/30 18,074,517.03 565,166.55 43,352.72 17,509,350.48
2032/07/31 17,509,350.48 561,832.73 41,841.10 16,947,517.75
2032/08/31 16,947,517.75 558,182.99 40,337.13 16,389,334.76
2032/09/30 16,389,334.76 555,431.54 38,847.73 15,833,903.22
2032/10/31 15,833,903.22 548,496.59 37,365.90 15,285,406.63
2032/11/30 15,285,406.63 545,092.07 35,906.40 14,740,314.56
2032/12/31 14,740,314.56 544,459.25 34,456.32 14,195,855.31
2033/01/31 14,195,855.31 538,466.00 33,006.10 13,657,389.31
2033/02/28 13,657,389.31 534,061.22 31,574.09 13,123,328.09
2033/03/31 13,123,328.09 529,192.07 30,155.52 12,594,136.02
2033/04/30 12,594,136.02 518,597.53 28,749.42 12,075,538.49
2033/05/31 12,075,538.49 508,940.76 27,371.09 11,566,597.73
2033/06/30 11,566,597.73 495,616.02 26,019.60 11,070,981.71
2033/07/31 11,070,981.71 491,663.80 24,703.05 10,579,317.91
2033/08/31 10,579,317.91 466,070.50 23,397.54 10,113,247.41
2033/09/30 10,113,247.41 464,698.54 22,160.24 9,648,548.87
2033/10/31 9,648,548.87 461,091.75 20,925.25 9,187,457.12
2033/11/30 9,187,457.12 459,223.84 19,701.03 8,728,233.28
2033/12/31 8,728,233.28 443,183.95 18,482.45 8,285,049.33
2034/01/31 8,285,049.33 420,792.43 17,304.38 7,864,256.90
2034/02/28 7,864,256.90 402,397.30 16,186.53 7,461,859.60
2034/03/31 7,461,859.60 381,180.73 15,120.14 7,080,678.87
2034/04/30 7,080,678.87 359,105.42 14,107.07 6,721,573.45
2034/05/31 6,721,573.45 350,564.71 13,152.94 6,371,008.74
2034/06/30 6,371,008.74 337,011.45 12,224.35 6,033,997.29
2034/07/31 6,033,997.29 327,017.37 11,328.39 5,706,979.92
2034/08/31 5,706,979.92 288,918.11 10,463.68 5,418,061.81
2034/09/30 5,418,061.81 274,221.47 9,697.52 5,143,840.34
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2034/10/31 5,143,840.34 255,903.54 8,972.22 4,887,936.80
2034/11/30 4,887,936.80 243,389.43 8,295.93 4,644,547.37
2034/12/31 4,644,547.37 237,784.72 7,658.55 4,406,762.65
2035/01/31 4,406,762.65 223,382.90 7,035.78 4,183,379.75
2035/02/28 4,183,379.75 200,920.17 6,452.41 3,982,459.58
2035/03/31 3,982,459.58 187,085.05 5,934.03 3,795,374.53
2035/04/30 3,795,374.53 170,079.34 5,449.21 3,625,295.19
2035/05/31 3,625,295.19 152,877.67 5,010.28 3,472,417.52
2035/06/30 3,472,417.52 138,600.13 4,622.15 3,333,817.39
2035/07/31 3,333,817.39 107,447.12 4,273.79 3,226,370.27
2035/08/31 3,226,370.27 100,875.30 4,005.41 3,125,494.97
2035/09/30 3,125,494.97 99,185.77 3,755.88 3,026,309.20
2035/10/31 3,026,309.20 99,402.72 3,512.26 2,926,906.48
2035/11/30 2,926,906.48 89,867.46 3,265.43 2,837,039.02
2035/12/31 2,837,039.02 87,162.38 3,044.74 2,749,876.64
2036/01/31 2,749,876.64 84,253.83 2,832.12 2,665,622.81
2036/02/29 2,665,622.81 73,778.55 2,628.05 2,591,844.26
2036/03/31 2,591,844.26 71,146.76 2,449.98 2,520,697.50
2036/04/30 2,520,697.50 64,509.38 2,280.44 2,456,188.12
2036/05/31 2,456,188.12 64,658.02 2,127.65 2,391,530.10
2036/06/30 2,391,530.10 62,193.63 1,974.51 2,329,336.47
2036/07/31 2,329,336.47 62,335.56 1,828.42 2,267,000.91
2036/08/31 2,267,000.91 59,056.93 1,681.05 2,207,943.98
2036/09/30 2,207,943.98 59,190.58 1,543.24 2,148,753.40
2036/10/31 2,148,753.40 53,435.86 1,404.45 2,095,317.54
2036/11/30 2,095,317.54 53,552.61 1,283.89 2,041,764.93
2036/12/31 2,041,764.93 52,066.04 1,163.06 1,989,698.89
2037/01/31 1,989,698.89 52,182.98 1,046.12 1,937,515.91
2037/02/28 1,937,515.91 52,300.67 928.43 1,885,215.24
2037/03/31 1,885,215.24 48,948.45 811.66 1,836,266.79
2037/04/30 1,836,266.79 31,810.05 701.90 1,804,456.74
2037/05/31 1,804,456.74 28,269.52 638.36 1,776,187.22
2037/06/30 1,776,187.22 28,324.64 583.24 1,747,862.58
2037/07/31 1,747,862.58 28,379.85 528.03 1,719,482.73
2037/08/31 1,719,482.73 28,435.18 472.70 1,691,047.55
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2037/09/30 1,691,047.55 28,490.63 417.25 1,662,556.92
2037/10/31 1,662,556.92 28,546.18 361.70 1,634,010.74
2037/11/30 1,634,010.74 28,601.85 306.03 1,605,408.89
2037/12/31 1,605,408.89 28,657.62 250.26 1,576,751.27
2038/01/31 1,576,751.27 28,713.52 194.36 1,548,037.75
2038/02/28 1,548,037.75 28,769.76 138.12 1,519,267.99
2038/03/31 1,519,267.99 23,147.25 82.25 1,496,120.74
2038/04/30 1,496,120.74 23,188.10 41.40 1,472,932.64
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£t 742,832.96 908,673.18
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&t 742,832.96 908,673.18
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L 8iE S BEERA 35,290.52 116,157.93
HAedk AL 5,237.61 9,447.69
JEF AT EFALE XS 0.00 0.00
EFREAEE XS 0.00 0.00
KRBT S 862,862.48 1,072,684.30
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